
Dart Pesa 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 0 0 4 9 4 4 3 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 10

Belluco Giuliano (01/1763) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 11

Cavaliere Pierantonio (01/346) 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 8 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 2 2 4

Beggio Roberto (01/952) 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 7 4 2 4 9 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 1

Tresin Marco (01/1868) 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 0

Fortin Riccardo (01/1765) 0 0 3 8 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 0

Finco Davide (01/391) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tietto Andrea (01/1869) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Simone (01/1228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fogo Luca 01/1870 41 63 1,54

Belluco Giuliano 01/1763 34 46 1,35

Cavaliere Pierantonio 01/346 31 41 1,32

Beggio Roberto 01/952 31 29 0,94

Tresin Marco 01/1868 16 20 1,25

Fortin Riccardo 01/1765 19 17 0,89

Finco Davide 01/391 10 11 1,10

Tietto Andrea 01/1869 10 10 1,00

Agostini Simone 01/1228 0 0 0,00

Evolution G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 5 4 11 0 0

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 4 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 9

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 2 1 0 0 2 7 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 3 6 1 3 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 6 4 9 1 1

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Destro Michele (01/1256) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 32 66 2,06

Massari Mattia 01/1495 27 62 2,30

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 26 53 2,04

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 27 50 1,85

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 22 49 2,23

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 25 39 1,56

Destro Michele 01/1256 19 37 1,95

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 14 33 2,36

Fora De Un Buso

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fornaro Michael (01/1669) 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 10 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 4 4 2 0 3 5 4 3 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 2 3 3 9 2 6 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 12 0 0 0 0

Martin Leonardo (01/1831) 1 3 4 9 4 1 2 1 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 4 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 2 2 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Pasquetto Daniele (01/1833) 3 0 2 3 1 1 2 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 8 0 0

Biasiotto Nicolas (01/1811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornaro Michael 01/1669 44 83 1,89

Convento Marco 01/1653 45 72 1,60

Convento Alessio 01/1603 27 65 2,41

Martin Leonardo 01/1831 33 52 1,58

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 21 43 2,05

Pasquetto Daniele 01/1833 22 31 1,41

Biasiotto Nicolas 01/1811 0 0 0,00



Full Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pengo Alessio (01/1572) 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 8 4 10 4 4 0 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 2 2

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 6

Breda Valentino (01/777) 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 4 8

Ballocco  Davide (01/1174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 5 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 4

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 4 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 3 0 0

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0

Bastianello Giacomo (01/1189) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2

Baraldo Mauro (01/1655) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pengo Alessio 01/1572 39 53 1,36

Masiero Michele 01/1146 26 48 1,85

Breda Valentino 01/777 27 47 1,74

Ballocco  Davide 01/1174 20 44 2,20

Volpin Luca 01/1148 28 36 1,29

Carturan Daniele 01/087 25 30 1,20

Carturan Davide 01/1147 14 15 1,07

Bastianello Giacomo 01/1189 9 9 1,00

Baraldo Mauro 01/1655 4 2 0,50

Galleria Skulls 46

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 9

Bortolami Marco (01/1660) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 5

Zanetti Maurizio (01/1859) 4 5 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziano Giulio (01/1856) 2 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0

Gobbato Mattia (01/1777) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 5 2 0

Magnin Mattia (01/1858) 4 3 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Turcatto Sara (01/1855) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Camani Filippo 01/1857 43 51 1,19

Bortolami Marco 01/1660 36 32 0,89

Zanetti Maurizio 01/1859 20 22 1,10

Graziano Giulio 01/1856 29 21 0,72

Gobbato Mattia 01/1777 26 18 0,69

Magnin Mattia 01/1858 20 12 0,60

Turcatto Sara 01/1855 18 5 0,28

Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Trifan Irina (01/1692) 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 3 5 2 0 4 5 4 9 3 5 0 0 4 8 4 9

Gazzetta Laura (01/1620) 3 4 4 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 3 4 3 8 2 2 4 7 3 2 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 9

Fabris Giorgia (01/1576) 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 10 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 1 1 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 1 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0

Mogicato Alessia (01/1623) 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 8

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trifan Irina 01/1692 44 82 1,86

Gazzetta Laura 01/1620 40 65 1,62

Fabris Giorgia 01/1576 39 63 1,62

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 36 37 1,03

Mogicato Alessia 01/1623 19 23 1,21

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 10 9 0,90

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 4 1 0,25



Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9

Fornasiero Davide (01/104) 4 9 4 8 4 10 3 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 1

Buson Dino (01/854) 2 1 0 0 4 10 3 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 3 8 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 2

Fattore Deni (01/1425) 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0

Faccio Luca (01/1423) 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Rampin  Giulia (01/1115) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Thiene Renata (01/1426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 48 111 2,31

Fornasiero Davide 01/104 32 65 2,03

Buson Dino 01/854 32 60 1,88

Fattore Deni 01/1425 25 29 1,16

Faccio Luca 01/1423 24 20 0,83

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 18 19 1,06

Rampin  Giulia 01/1115 7 10 1,43

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 6 5 0,83

Thiene Renata 01/1426 0 0 0,00


